
Autre-Eglise / ORP ORP     Data Technology Deerlijk  (01501)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
VERVINS              12-05-19  400 VIEUX          Amateurs:33 LACHER:09.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  3  125407 BE 216595513 10.44510 1196.0610    1
   2 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN   8  2  131400 BE 207836615 10.50570 1184.3173    2
   3 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24  8  119930 BE 110236816 10.42210 1171.7636    3
   4 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN   2  1  128231 BE 206192317 10.49500 1167.5053    4
   5 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  1  125544 BE 213047418 10.47480 1164.6011    5
   6 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  1       2 BE 216595413 10.47510 1162.7909    6
   7 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN   8  4  130870 BE 208385218 10.52360 1162.2558    7
   8 214972-20 PIERQUET MAURICE      WALSHOU  7  1  128546 BE 211618118 10.50544 1159.0466    8
   9 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24  6       2 BE 110236516 10.43350 1157.8117    9
  10 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 15  4  126598 BE 202301718 10.49540 1151.9381   10
  11 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 15 12       2 BE 202303518 10.49570 1151.4143   11
  12 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN   8  1       2 BE 208385618 10.54010 1147.8146   12
  13 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN   8  3       2 BE 219736514 10.54460 1144.9317   13
  14 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15 11       3 BE 203938416 10.49380 1143.8766   14
  15 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  4       4 BE 216595913 10.49520 1141.4472   15
  16 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  2       5 BE 216595113 10.49540 1141.1010   16
  17 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 15 15       3 BE 202302918 10.51000 1140.5225   17
  18 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     23  5  116943 BE 109920615 10.42330 1140.3510   18
  19 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15 10       6 BE 203938516 10.50030 1139.5457   19
  20 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 15  3       4 BE 201818518 10.51110 1138.6419   20
  21 137374-22 VANMOL JOHNNY         GOETSEN 19  6  126559 BE 206208318 10.51100 1138.4618   21
  22 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     23  2       2 BE 112587417 10.42440 1138.3160   22
  23 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 15  1       5 BE 202762917 10.51140 1138.1301   23
  24 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  8  4  125405 BE 108370618 10.50130 1137.8043   24
  25 161225-11 DEGREZ FERDINAND      OUTGAAR  8  1  125261 BE 210161013 10.50240 1134.6105   25
  26 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     23 12       3 BE 110242816 10.43050 1134.4511   26
  27 161225-11 DEGREZ FERDINAND      OUTGAAR  8  8       2 00 207750917 10.50360 1132.5588   27
  28 154562-41 SEVENANS  WILLY       NODUWEZ  4  1  124160 BE 113696317 10.49410 1131.9860   28
  29 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24  2       3 BE 117954714 10.46000 1131.4151   29
  30 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24 13       4 BE 113746117 10.46050 1130.5263   30
  31 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24 14       5 BE 114004817 10.46050 1130.5263   31
  32 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24  7       6 BE 110569415 10.46060 1130.3487   32
  33 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN  8  7  125685 BE 108360318 10.51160 1129.5836   33
  34 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24  1       7 BE 110569115 10.46180 1128.2220   34
  35 280865-50 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   8  3  130949 BE 206160617 10.56110 1127.0894   35
  36 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15 13       7 BE 203938816 10.51180 1126.7475   36
  37 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN  8  1       2 BE 113692417 10.51340 1126.5462   37
  38 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN   8  6       3 BE 205566617 10.56170 1125.4407   38
  39 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN   8  3  130800 BE 211657018 10.56160 1125.0000   39
  40 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     23 16       4 BE 108811718 10.44070 1123.1919   40
  41 154026-87 SMEERS ROBERT         LINSMEA 17  4  126138 00 113718217 10.52210 1122.7236   41
  42 210818-37 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI  6  2  120927 BE 110278616 10.47431 1122.6223   42
  43 282230-57 PIERQUET PHILIPPE     LANDEN   2  2       2 BE 206193017 10.54160 1122.2083   43
  44 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN   8  7       3 BE 207628016 10.57320 1117.9807   44
  45 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  8       8 BE 202736017 10.52130 1117.5434   45
  46 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN   8  2       2 BE 211658518 10.57140 1115.7236   46
  47 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24 11       8 BE 113745617 10.47510 1112.0074   47
  48 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN   8  4       4 BE 206198917 10.58180 1110.7354   48
  49 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  8  8       2 BE 108369818 10.53040 1109.1244   49
  50 154026-87 SMEERS ROBERT         LINSMEA 17 15       2 BE 108404918 10.53530 1107.6072   50
  51 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  8  6       3 BE 108371718 10.53150 1107.3289   51
  52 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  6       2 BE 109057718 10.53290 1106.2770   52
  53 137374-22 VANMOL JOHNNY         GOETSEN 19 14       2 BE 206126118 10.54250 1106.1238   53
  54 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  2       3 BE 109060518 10.53310 1105.9521   54
  55 161225-11 DEGREZ FERDINAND      OUTGAAR  8  2       3 BE 207750417 10.53180 1105.5693   55
  56 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN   8  5       4 BE 208384218 10.58280 1104.6989   56
  57 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 15  9       6 BE 202764617 10.54410 1103.8919   57
  58 201135-54 MINOI NICO            WEZEREN  1  1  130241 BE 616384316 10.58020 1103.4256   58
  59 280865-50 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   8  6       2 BE 201145616 10.58460 1102.5737   59
  60 210818-37 PETRE PHILIPPE        PIETRAI  6  3       2 BE 110278716 10.49541 1100.3200   60
  61 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24  3       9 BE 110570615 10.49050 1099.4347   61
  62 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN   8  1       3 BE 211658718 10.59010 1099.0057   62
  63 280865-50 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   8  1       3 BE 201146516 10.59100 1098.8727   63
  64 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 15  5       7 BE 203962116 10.55130 1098.7820   64
  65 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  8  7       4 BE 108371018 10.54090 1098.5983   65
  66 280865-50 REYNAERTS OMER        LANDEN   8  4       4 BE 211156715 10.59200 1097.3380   66
  67 138306-81 VANDERMOLEN JOSEPH    ST-J-G  14  2  122008 BE 108123114 10.51160 1096.5368   67
  68 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 15  2       8 BE 218017314 10.55300 1096.0866   68
  69 213826-38 BERGER CLEMENT        LINCENT  8  5       5 BE 108371218 10.54340 1094.6029   69
  70 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN   8  6       5 BE 219737314 11.00090 1093.6330   70
  71 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN  8  2       3 BE 113693317 10.55060 1091.9635   71
  72 305098-33 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN 10  8  128134 BE 207807817 10.57213 1091.8495   72
  73 214972-20 PIERQUET MAURICE      WALSHOU  7  6       2 BE 211619418 10.58004 1089.3113   73



  74 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     23  4       5 BE 109921115 10.47280 1088.1793   74
  75 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     23  3       6 BE 150528313 10.47450 1085.3179   75
  76 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24 15      10 BE 114078917 10.50360 1084.3580   76
  77 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15  5       9 BE 208538912 10.55410 1084.0542   77
  78 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN  8  5       4 BE 113695917 10.55580 1083.8028   78
  79 161225-11 DEGREZ FERDINAND      OUTGAAR  8  7       4 BE 207751617 10.55350 1083.7289   79
  80 154026-87 SMEERS ROBERT         LINSMEA 17  3       3 00 109019616 10.56240 1083.6598   80
  81 154026-87 SMEERS ROBERT         LINSMEA 17  7       4 BE 108404418 10.56260 1083.3496   81
  82 214972-20 PIERQUET MAURICE      WALSHOU  7  2       3 BE 110768918 10.58394 1083.3441   82
  83 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     23  6       7 BE 112589617 10.48010 1082.6385   83
  84 137374-22 VANMOL JOHNNY         GOETSEN 19 12       3 BE 202982717 10.57000 1081.7009   84
  85 138306-81 VANDERMOLEN JOSEPH    ST-J-G  14  1       2 BE 110257016 10.52500 1081.3117   85
  86 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT 22 17  124957 BE 111805917 10.55360 1080.9429   86
  87 305098-33 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN 10  7       2 BE 212017516 10.58343 1080.6460   87
  88 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24 18      11 BE 108351118 10.50590 1080.6127   88
  89 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  8       4 BE 109068418 10.56250 1078.4023   89
  90 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN   8  1       6 BE 206147917 11.01520 1078.2276   90
  91 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN   8  7       4 BE 108447718 11.01360 1075.6579   91
  92 214972-20 PIERQUET MAURICE      WALSHOU  7  7       4 BE 211655018 10.59324 1075.3388   92
  93 214972-20 PIERQUET MAURICE      WALSHOU  7  4       5 BE 211620018 10.59544 1072.0505   93
  94 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 36 22  123921 BE 108712218 10.55420 1071.0545   94
  95 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15 15      10 BE 202736117 10.57180 1069.1134   95
  96 214972-20 PIERQUET MAURICE      WALSHOU  7  5       6 BE 108431518 11.00184 1068.4861   96
  97 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24 20      12 BE 108353318 10.52150 1068.4187   97
  98 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 15 11       9 BE 202764517 10.58400 1066.8371   98
  99 308087-15 THOMAS ELZA           RACOUR   2  1  127767 BE 108376218 10.59570 1065.1688   99
 100 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT 22  5       2 BE 111035116 10.57310 1063.3130  100
 101 143268-96 BOLLEN ERIC           HOEGAAR 15 12      11 BE 202737217 10.57590 1062.9213  101
 102 154562-41 SEVENANS  WILLY       NODUWEZ  4  2       2 BE 108417518 10.56490 1062.8620  102
 103 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU  6  1  128647 BE 211396612 11.01040 1062.6129  103
 104 305098-33 FILLET CHRIS          GOETSEN 10  1       3 BE 210103413 11.00353 1062.5738  104
 105 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK        LINCENT  8  5       5 BE 109064418 10.58120 1062.1320  105
 106 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24  9      13 BE 110237616 10.53010 1061.1709  106
 107 138306-81 VANDERMOLEN JOSEPH    ST-J-G  14  3       3 BE 150059910 10.55070 1059.8639  107
 108 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24  5      14 BE 110234916 10.53150 1058.9845  108
 109 138306-81 VANDERMOLEN JOSEPH    ST-J-G  14  8       4 BE 108363618 10.55130 1058.9440  109
 110 281098-89 DEWAELHEYNS EDDY      LANDEN   8  7       5 BE 205566317 11.03370 1058.6760  110
 111 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     23 11       8 BE 151133512 10.50300 1058.3077  111
 112 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 15  7      10 BE 218016814 10.59470 1056.8916  112
 113 280072-33 HAMELS-VINX           JODOIGN  5  4  118704 BE 151436713 10.52267 1055.6628  113
 114 281680-89 ROGGEN DANY           LANDEN   8  8       5 BE 211658218 11.03560 1055.4061  114
 115 138306-81 VANDERMOLEN JOSEPH    ST-J-G  14  4       5 BE 117957014 10.55450 1054.0648  115
 116 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 36 36       2 BE 108718718 10.57440 1052.5566  116
 117 161225-11 DEGREZ FERDINAND      OUTGAAR  8  4       5 BE 207750517 10.59090 1051.2883  117
 118 305643-93 CANS SIMON            LAAR     1  1  129986 BE 202115718 11.03410 1050.9581  118
 119 130055-75 DELWICHE ROLAND       MARILLE  7  2  120520 BE 108448918 10.54540 1048.9121  119
 120 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24  4      15 BE 108103314 10.54320 1047.1187  120
 121 126406-15 PETRE  FREDY          HELECIN  8  3       5 BE 108361918 11.00070 1046.3577  121
 122 281915-33 DETRAUX CHRISTIAN     JANDRAI 24 24      16 BE 108353118 10.54400 1045.9012  122
 123 180740-29 PLACLET GODELIVE      GOETSEN 15 10      11 BE 202763617 11.01040 1045.6883  123
 124 283168-25 DENYS PIERRE          A-E     23 19       9 BE 108421218 10.51510 1045.5342  124
 125 137374-22 VANMOL JOHNNY         GOETSEN 19  5       4 BE 206127118 11.01200 1043.0687  125
 126 281426-29 LELIEVRE JOHAN        LANDEN   8  5       7 00 219736014 11.06010 1042.7192  126
 127 128292-58 MAUROY MARC           LINCENT 22 18       3 BE 111804417 10.59520 1042.4666  127
 128 113103-01 PETRE ANDRE           HERBAIS  2  2  120710 BE 110585015 10.55540 1041.5013  128
 129 137374-22 VANMOL JOHNNY         GOETSEN 19  9       5 BE 203828316 11.01500 1038.7880  129
 130 154026-87 SMEERS ROBERT         LINSMEA 17  5       5 BE 115151115 11.01530 1034.9077  130
 131 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC   WALSHOU  6  2       2 BE 219961814 11.04270 1033.7244  131
 132 282110-34 DECAMPS FABIEN        OPHEYLI 36 25       3 BE 108715818 10.59540 1033.5363  132
 133 280072-33 HAMELS-VINX           JODOIGN  5  5       2 00 101646613 10.54527 1033.3019  133
 134 154026-87 SMEERS ROBERT         LINSMEA 17 13       6 BE 108406818 11.02080 1032.7893  134
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


